General information about company

Scrip code 519295

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE921D01013

Name of the company

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. 0 Number of Voting Rights held in
No of | No- Of |No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | cach class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of Rl Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . f held (VII) . Total
(D shareholder equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights otal as
(II1) shares . =W+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a7 o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | 01 [(ATBHO)
eg: X egry
Promoter
(A) = 5 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 96.82
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 10358 2005212 2005212 |25.04 197287 197287 |[3.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 10363 8008846 8008846 | 100 6200921 6200921 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;Sﬂl::a;irg: dor
No. Of NI Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in otherwise
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying a of convertible securities ( (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible ?
() shareholder D Outstanding | securities and 0 gl ol il
(aIn) convertible Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities i Warrants (xiy | CD= (VID+HX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X (X)) arrants (Xi) | (A+B+C2) No. |total |No. |[total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ?romoter 74.96 75000 | 1.25 | 6003634
Group
B) Public 25.04 1191183
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 75000 0.94 [ 7194817




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1d in

No. of |No- Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights he
f ?]' 0 Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
Category & Name |Nos. Of paid up paid- | shares : shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held (calculated as :
Sr. of the shareholders | equity 5 4 _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, o
Shareholders (I) | (TI) shares . % of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As . i Total
Gy [rei oD W+ |a%of 551 o | Voting
V) (V) |a+Brc2) s X fesy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) It i shvalt/IHfindtn 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 96.82
undivided Family
(Sl")b'T"tal ) 5 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 96.82
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 6003634 6003634 | 74.96 6003634 6003634 | 96.82
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q)] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 5204 5204 0.06 5204 5204 0.08
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks I ey 1oy v L2y 1oy g
(Sl‘;b'T"tal ® 3 5304 5304 |0.07 5304 5304 |0.09
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a() shareholders 10202 1664813 1664813 | 20.79 0 0 0
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 143112 143112 | 1.79 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© sl (Qiliss 149 191983 191983 |2.4 191983 191983 |3.1
(specify)
(53“)"'T°tal B 10355 1999908 1999908 |24.97 191983 191983 |3.1
Total Public
iy 10358 2005212 2005212 [25.04 197287 197287 |[3.18
B=B)(1)+
B@)*+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10363 8008846 8008846 [ 100 6200921 6200921 [ 100
A+B+C2)
P 10363 8008846 8008846 [ 100 6200921 6200921 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of Sh: Lockedin |P 1edgeq or
No. Of No. of Ugaerl Sares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) Othel’th’SS 4 | Number of
Shares Shares ymg assuming full conversion of CHOANNEETE .
g ; Outstanding o9 (XI10) equity shares
Underlying | Underlying convertible securities (as a ’
Sr. convertible held in
: Outstanding | Outstanding o percentage of diluted share .
securities and No. 2 Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants - | capital) (XI)= (VII)H(X) As a 0 0
i i Of Warrants (Xi) % of (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 74.96 75000 | 1.25 [ 6003634
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 74.96 75000 125 | 6003634
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.96 75000 [ 1.25 | 6003634
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
63) 0 100
Sub-Total (B) 0.07 100
O :
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 20.79 912289
(a(ii) 1.79 143112
(e) 2.4 135682
Sub-Total (B) 24.97 1191083
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.04 1191183
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 7194817
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 75000 0.94 | 7194817




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUGANDHA BAI
MYADAM

ANITA
MYADAM

MYADAM
SUBRAMANYAM

MYADAM
KARTEKEYA

SHIRISHA
MYADAM

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACQPM3849M

ADDPM2034]

ADMPM6024F

BKZPM3843H

DIJPMO762F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1443214

1591973

75000

1450232

1443215

6003634

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1443214

1591973

75000

1450232

1443215

6003634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.02

19.88

0.94

18.11

18.02

74.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1443214

1591973

75000

1450232

1443215

6003634

Class eg:y

Total

1443214

1591973

75000

1450232

1443215

6003634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.27

25.67

1.21

23.39

23.27

96.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.02

19.88

0.94

18.11

18.02

74.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

75000

75000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

=

0

100

1.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1443214

1591973

75000

1450232

1443215

6003634

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

82

62

149

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

129885

284

61814

191983

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

129885

284

61814

191983

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.62

0.77

2.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

129885

284

61814

191983

Class eg:y

Total

129885

284

61814

191983

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.09

3.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.62

0.77

2.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106184

284

29214

135682




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights which | Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders unclaimed suspense account are frozen unclaimed for public shareholders
1 6 576 576
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