General information about compa	General information about company								
Scrip code	519295								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE921D01013								
Name of the company	BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of fully p shareholders up equ	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX			
Category (I)			fully paid up equity shares	paid paid-up equity	underking	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)					Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	96.82
(B)	Public	10358	2005212			2005212	25.04	197287		197287	3.18
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10363	8008846			8008846	100	6200921		6200921	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Statemen	nt holding of specifie	d sec	urities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.96			75000	1.25	6003634
(B)	Public				25.04					1191183
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			75000	0.94	7194817

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h curities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
	Sam Gridadis (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	96.82
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	96.82
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	6003634			6003634	74.96	6003634		6003634	96.82
В	Table III - Statemen	ole III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	5204			5204	0.06	5204		5204	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	5304			5304	0.07	5304		5304	0.09
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10202	1664813			1664813	20.79	0		0	0
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	143112			143112	1.79	0		0	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	149	191983			191983	2.4	191983		191983	3.1
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10355	1999908			1999908	24.97	191983		191983	3.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10358	2005212			2005212	25.04	197287		197287	3.18
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		10363	8008846			8008846	100	6200921		6200921	100
Total (A+B+C)		10363	8008846			8008846	100	6200921		6200921	100

Та	ıble II - Stat	tement sho	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pr	omote	er Grou	ıp	
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Warrants securities (X) (Xi)	Shares	res Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		er of d or ise bered	Number of equity shares	
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding patte	rn of the Promoter and Promote	r Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				74.96			75000	1.25	6003634	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.96			75000	1.25	6003634	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.96			75000	1.25	6003634	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.06					0	
(f)				0					100	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.07					100	
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				20.79					912289	
(a(ii))				1.79					143112	
(e)				2.4					135682	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.97					1191083	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.04					1191183	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non F	Public	sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7194817	
Total (A+B+C				100			75000	0.94	7194817	

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUGANDHA BAI MYADAM	ANITA MYADAM	MYADAM SUBRAMANYAM	MYADAM KARTEKEYA	SHIRISHA MYADAM	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACQPM3849M	ADDPM2034J	ADMPM6024F	BKZPM3843H	DIJPM0762F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1443214	1591973	75000	1450232	1443215	6003634
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1443214	1591973	75000	1450232	1443215	6003634
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.02	19.88	0.94	18.11	18.02	74.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1443214	1591973	75000	1450232	1443215	6003634
Class eg:y						
Total	1443214	1591973	75000	1450232	1443215	6003634
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.27	25.67	1.21	23.39	23.27	96.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.02	19.88	0.94	18.11	18.02	74.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)				
No. (a)	0	0	75000	0	0	75000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	0	0	1.25
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1443214	1591973	75000	1450232	1443215	6003634

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

		Any Other	(specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	82	5	62	149
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	129885	284	61814	191983
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	129885	284	61814	191983
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	0	0.77	2.39
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	129885	284	61814	191983
Class eg:y				
Total	129885	284	61814	191983
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.09	0	1	3.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.62	0	0.77	2.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106184	284	29214	135682

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not	-						
providing PAN							

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public										
Searial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders							
1	6	576	576								

